Ledex® Solenoids	 www.ledex.com	 1.937.454.2345	 Fax: 1.937.898.8624
LI
N
EA
R
 O
pe
n

Part Number: B4HDM -  XXX  - M- 36
Select from performance chart below
How to Order
Select the part number from the table provided. (For
example, to order a 25% duty cycle unit rated at 48 VDC,
specify B4HDM-253-M-36.
Please see www.ledex.com for our list of stock products
available through our North American distributors.
Performance
Typical Force @ 20°C
Stroke - mm
Fo
rc
e
- N
0
0
13
26
39
52
65
78
5 10 15 20 25
■ 10% Duty Cycle 125W
■ 25% Duty Cycle 50W
■ 50% Duty Cycle 25W
■ 100% Duty Cycle 12.5W
Ledex® Solenoids	 www.ledex.com	 1.937.454.2345	 Fax: 1.937.898.8624
Ledex® Box Frame Size B4HDM
Dimensions mm
All solenoids are illustrated in energised state
20.62 ± 0.254
23.8
Typ.
M5 x 0.8
(8 Places)
11.89
Typ.
36.83
41.28 ± 0.508
12.7 ± 0.4
23.88 ± 0.381
4.75
± 0.381
21.13 ± 0.762
18.42
Typ.
4.75 x 0.508
Q.C. Terminals (2X)
53.85 ± 0.762
27.48 ± 0.762
Ø3.05 /3.15
55.25 ± 0.508
12.7
Typ.
9.09
Ref.
Ø12.7
4.75 ± 0.4